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ALBANIA

Dr Agim MUCAJ

Director of Higher Education
Directorate

Ministry of Education and Science
Rruga e Durresit, No. 23, Tirana

Tel. 00355 4 227975
Fax 00355 4 227975
e-mail amucaj2001@yahoo.com

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
Prof. Dragoljub Mirjanic

Rector of the University of Banja
Luka

TRG srpskih vladara 2/11

78000 Banja Luka, Republika Srpska

Prof. Borisa Starovic

Rector of the University of Sarajevo
Vuka Karadzica 17

71 126, Lukavica — Srpsko Sarajevo

Prof. Boris Tihi

Rector of the University of Sarajevo
Kulina bana 7/I1

71000 Sarajevo

Prof. Lamija Tanovic

Head of Department for
International, Scientific, Educational,
Cultural and Sport Cooperation
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Musala 2, 71 000 Sarajevo

Tel. 00387 51 312112
Fax 00387 51 317057
e-mail mirjanicd@urc.bl.ac.yu

Tel. 00387 57 340263-367
Fax 00387 57 226651
e-mail borisa.starovic@paleol.net

Tel. 00387 33 663392
Fax 00387 33 663392

Tel. 00387 33 281 112
Fax 00387 33472 188
e-mail lamija.tanovic@mvp.gov.ba

CROATIA

Mrs Ana Tecilazic

Ministry of Science and Technology
Department for International
Cooperation

Strossmayerov trg 4

Zagreb

Tel. 00385 1 4594 281
Fax 00385 1 4594 469
e-mail ana.tecilazic@mzt.hr
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FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF
YUGOSLAVIA

Prof. Dr. Srbijanka Turajli¢

Deputy Minister for High Education
Ministry for Education and Sport

of the Republic of Serbia

11000 Belgrade, Nemanjina 24-26

Mrs Milica Kadig¢-Akovig

Head of International Relations Office
University of Montenegro

Podgorica 8100, Cetinjski put bb
Montenegro

Tel. 00381 11 3631368-3616286
Fax 00381 11 3616515
e-mail minvisokosr@jubc.net

apologies

GREECE

Prof. Dionyssis Kladis

Secretary for Higher Education
Ministry of National Education and
Religious Affairs

Mitropoleos 15, 10185 Athens

Mrs Melina Papadaki

Directress of the Directorate of
International Relations in Education
Ministry of National Education and
Religious Affairs

Mitropoleos 15, 10185 Athens

Mrs Frances Tsakonas

Special Advisor for Education to the
Hellenic Minister of Foreign Affairs
Hellenic Ministry of Foreign Affairs
PO Box 51162, Athens 14510

Tel. 0030 210 3246751-3246748
Fax 0030 210 3246751
e-mail kladis@ypepth.gr

Tel. 0030 210 3210156
Fax 0030 210 3221521
e-mail des-a@ypepth.gr

apologies

SLOVENIA

Mr Andrej Kotnik

Ministry of Education, Science and
Sport

TRG OF 13

SI - 1000 Ljubljana

Prof. Dusan Lesjak
School of Management
in Koper - Capodistria

Tel. +386 1 478 47 51
Fax +386 1 478 47 19
e-mail andrej.kotnik@gov.si

e-mail dusan.lesjak@guest.arnes.si
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EUA - EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY
ASSOCIATION

Dr Lewis Purser

Programme Manager

10 rue du Conseil Général

CH -1211 Geneva 4

COUNCIL OF EUROPE

Dr Per Nyborg

Chairman of the Committee for
Higher Education and Research
F — 67075 Strasbourg Cédex

Tel. +41-22-329.22.51
Fax +41-22-329.28.21
e-mail Lewis.Purser@eua.unige.ch

Tel. +47-22-453950
Fax +47-22-453951
e-mail per.nyborg@uhr.no
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ITALY

Prof. Pier Ugo Calzolari

Chairman of the Board of Advisors
of UNIADRION

Rector of the University of Bologna
Via Zamboni

Prof. Roberto Grandi
University of Bologna
Pro Rector for the
International Relations

Prof. Alessandro Figa Talamanca
Member of the National Committee
for the Evaluation of the University
System

(CNVSU)

University of Rome “La Sapienza”
P.le Aldo Moro 5 — 00185 Roma

Prof. Marco Pacetti

Chairman of the Inter-university
Consortium for the Cooperation to the
Development (CONICS)

Rector of the University of Ancona
Secretary General of the Conference
of the Rectors of the Italian
Universities (CRUI)

Dr Natalia Paganelli

National Contact Point for the
TEMPUS Programme — CONICS
Piazza Rondanini 48

00186 Roma

Prof. Maria Sticchi Damiani

[talian Member of the
Socrates/Erasmus Sub-Committee for
HE in Europe — ECTS Counsellor for
European Universities and ECTS
Help-line for Italian Universities (EC
appointment)

Tel. +39-051-2099942
Fax +39-051-2099372
e-mail rettore@ammec.unibo.it

Tel. +39-051-2099419
Fax +39-051-2099351
e-mail rgrandi@ammc.unibo.it

Tel. +39-06-49913211
+39-06-490320

Fax +39-06-4462293

e-mail indam@mat.uniromal.it

e-mail sandroft@uniromal.it

Tel. +39-071-2202212/14
Fax +39-071-2202213
e-mail rettore@niasun.unian.it

Tel. +39-06-68441201
Fax +39-06-68441299

e-mail np@conics.it

Tel. +39-06-86205842
Fax +39-06-86506505
e-mail: msticchi@mclink.it
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ITALIAN PRESIDENCY

MIUR
Ministry for Education, Higher
Education and Research

Sen. Avv. Maria Grazia Siliquini Tel. +39-06-58492959-2532
Under Secretary of State to the Fax +39-06-58493267
Ministry for Education, Higher e-mail mariagrazia.siliquini@jistruzione.it

Education and Research
Viale Trastevere 76

00153 Roma

Dr Antonello Masia Tel. +39-06-59912855-2930
Director General for the Autonomy of | Fax +39-06-59912197
Universities and the Students e-mail antonello.masia@miur.it
Piazza Kennedy 20

00144 Roma

Cons. Mario Polverini Tel. +39-06-58492034-2201

Diplomatic Counsellor of the Minister | Fax +39-06-58492033
for Education, Higher Education and | e-mail mario.polverini@esteri.it
Research
Viale Trastevere 76

00153 Roma

Dr Daniela Giacobazzi Tel.+39-06-58497819

Directorate for the Autonomy of Fax +39-06-58497967
Universities and the Students e-mail daniela.giacobazzi@miur.it
Head of Unit for International

Relations

Piazza Kennedy 20

00144 Roma

Prof. Paolo Bonifazi Tel. +39-06-58492959-2532
Advisor to the Under Secretary of Fax +39-06-58493267

State M.G. Siliquini e-mail paolo.bonifazi@istruzione.it
Viale Trastevere 76

00153 Roma

Dr Germana Verri Tel. +39-06-58497313

Directorate for the Autonomy of Fax +39-06-58497967
Universities and the Students e-mail germana.verri@miur.it
Unit for International Relations

Piazza Kennedy 20

00144 Roma
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MAE
Ministry for Foreign Affairs

Min. Plen. Alessandro Pietromarchi
National Coordinator for the
Regional Initiatives in South East
Europe (CEI — Stability Pact —
Adriatic-lonian Initiative)

Piazzale della Farnesina 1

00195 Roma

Cons. d’Amb. Maurizio Pavesi
Vice National Coordinator for the
Regional Initiatives in South East
Europe

Tel. +39-06-36912624
Fax +39-06-36918836
e-mail alessandro.pietromarchi@esteri.it

Tel. +39-06-36918135
Fax +39-06-36918596
e-mail maurizio.pavesi(@esteri.it
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